  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2004
July, 2004 − Rev. 4
1 Publication Order Number:
JLC1562B/D
JLC1562B
I2C Bus I/O Expander
The JLC1562B facilitates easy I2C Bus expandibility. Multiple
devices (up to 8 on the same I2C Bus) are easily added as each device

WW, W = Work Week
Device Package Shipping †
ORDERING INFORMATION
JLC1562BN PDIP−16 500 / Unit PAK
JLC1562BF EIAJ−16
(Pb−Free)
50 Units / Rail
JLC1562BFEL EIAJ−16
(Pb−Free)
2000 Units / Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications,
including part orientation and tape sizes, please
refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging Specifications
Brochure, BRD8011/D.
JLC1562BNG PDIP−16
(Pb−Free)
500 / Unit PAK
JLC1562B